Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
46 Main catalogue part 2 – 05.2008/Hospital engineering
2
.2
Changeover and monitoring module
UMC107E
UMC107E – Typical example

.2
Changeover and monitoring module UMC107E
Ordering information
Type Rated operational
current Ie (AC-3)
changeover module
Rated operational
current Ie acc. to
DIN VDE 0100-710
Permissible
max. fuse
Recommended
rated power of
transformer
Max. power
consumption
Art. No.
UMC107E65 65 A 29 A 80 A gL/gG 3.15…6.3 kVA 19 W B 9205 6002
UMC107E65-OL 65 A 29 A 80 A gL/gG 3.15…6.3 kVA 21 W B 9205 6005
UMC107E80 80 A 42 A 100 A gL/gG 8 kVA 19 W B 9205 6003
UMC107E80-OL 80 A 42 A 100 A gL/gG 8 kVA 21 W B 9205 6006
Dimension and weights
Type Dimensions
fields/rows (W/H/D mm)
Recommended